(DH&SH funding the 

second and 2026 consumables costs for the other units, training, information 

leaflets, replacement parts, and any major unforeseen event/repair/electrical 

supply failures etc.)  DH&SH therefore request that the PC grant the sum of: 

£2,600.00 (two thousand six hundred GBP)